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ATLETA
BORNEY GILBERT

ATLETA

AYMONOD HENRI
ABRAM DIDIER

BRUNIER THIERRY
GUIDETTI EMILE

VIANA PETER

TRIGLIA EROS

CHENAL MATTEO
OREILLER DAVID
CHAMPRETAVY MATHIEU

ATLETA

JOUX CHRISTIAN
BOCHICCHIO ERIK
REY JEROME
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
MARIOTTI KLAUS
RAVICCHIO DIEGO
FASSY ALEX
ARCARO GIANLUCA
PAILLEX GIANNI
SAPIA FABIO
TRENTIN FEDERICO
MILLIERY YVAN

ATLETA

JUNOD MASSIMO
LONGO DOMENICO
CASALI LUCA
LOMBARD EZIO

DE TOMMASO CLAUDIO
CHABERGE FABRIZIO
DI FRANCESCO NICOLA
VECTION ILARIO
VARONE MASSIMILIANO
GRAPPEIN ALI

RASO GIUSEPPE
MAZZUCCO ANDREA

DI FRANCESCO STEFANO
BONANNINI GIOVANNI
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
NEX EDY

PIVOT STEFANO
LUSTRISSY CARLO
MILANO VALTER
BERLIER SILVANO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

13" TOR DE SAINT DZORDZO
Rhemes Saint Georges - 19/06/2019

GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: JUN-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2000 37 M A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.30.10
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: SEN-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1996 1 SM  BS657 FIDAL CORRINTIME 00.23.06
1992 2 SM  A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.23.47
1997 4 PM  A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.24.38
1997 6 PM  A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.25.01
1986 8 SM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.06
1989 9 SM  AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.37
1996 16 SM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.26.13
1990 24 SM  AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.40
1986 50 SM  AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.32.39
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: MST.A-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1976 3 SM40 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.24.02
1983 5 SM35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.24.59
1979 7 SM40 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.06
1976 13  SM40 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.25.54
1982 14  SM35 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.26.04
1975 19 SM40 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.26.40
1983 21  SM35 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.26.55
1976 22  SM40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.29
1981 28 SM35 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.54
1975 29  SM40 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.28.05
1975 35 SM40 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.40
1984 57 SM35 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.33.40
1975 66  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.33
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: MST.B-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1971 10 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.39
1970 11  SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.25.45
1971 20 SM45 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.26.44
1970 23  SM45 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.27.37
1974 25 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.42
1973 26  SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.27.43
1970 27 SM45 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.27.46
1972 30 SM45 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.28.07
1974 31  SM45 AO0001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.28.17
1970 32 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.28.34
1971 38 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.30.14
1967 43  SM50 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.31.36
1973 44  SM45 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.31.49
1971 45 SM45 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.32.02
1968 48 SM50 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.32.30
1967 49 SM50 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.32.37
1970 53 SM45 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.33.00
1966 54  SM50 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.33.04
1966 58 SM50 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.33.41
1966 63  SM50 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.35.17
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21 50

22 6
POS PETT
1 24

2 35

3 3

4 26

5 27

6 60

7 80

8 48

9 10

10 5

11 65

12 86

13 18

14 61

15 28

16 76

17 32

18 97

19 68

20 53
POS PETT
1 15

2 64

3 7

4 38

5 i

6 8
POS PETT
1 163
POS PETT
1 12

2 34

3 59

4 81

5 16

6 49

7 13

8 93

9 69
POS PETT
1 40

2 55

3 11

4 54

5 43

PELLISSIER DIEGO
RANFONE PAOLO

ATLETA

RESTANO CLAUDIO
BETHAZ MARCO
COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
VUILLEN LORIS

HENRY MASSIMO

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
NIRTA ROBERTO
CREMASCHI MASSIMO
RACCOSTA DOMENICO
FROVA FULVIO

PLATI LUIGI

CHENAL DARIO

GENS ROBERTO
SITZIA ALBERTO

TRUC RENZO CESARE
BETEMPS MASSIMO
STOPPA OSCAR

HERIN ROMANO
MILLIERY ROBERTO
FERRARI FERDINANDO

ATLETA

CHABOD CARLO
CECCARELLI MARCO
MARQUIS EGIDIO
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
GLAREY CARLO

ATLETA
OREILLER DESIREE

ATLETA

BONIN CHARLOTTE
BARAILLER FEDERICA
TRASINO ANNA ALESSANDRA
POLI VALERIA

PONT MARCELLA

SORICI RODICA

LONGONI SARA LIANA
PORLIOD NICOLE

BRUNET MONICA

ATLETA

PELLISSIER GLORIANA
VITTON MEA ELISA
PERICO ENRICA

VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA
FERRANDOZ MARINA
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iRunning

1965 64 SM50 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.35.24
1965 68 SM50 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.39.18
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: MST.C-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1964 12  SM55 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.25.48
1964 15 SM55 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.26.12
1958 17 SM60 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.26.24
1961 18 SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.26.30
1963 34  SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.25
1958 36  SM60 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.42
1960 39 SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.30.23
1964 40 SM55 A0010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.30.24
1964 41  SM55 AL001 FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA 00.30.36
1962 42  SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.30.52
1955 46  SM60 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.32.13
1958 47 SM60 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.32.18
1962 51  SM55 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.32.47
1959 52 SM60 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.32.55
1958 56  SM60 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.33.36
1961 59 SM55 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.34.30
1958 61 SM60 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.34.42
1963 65 SM55 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.36.35
1961 67 SM55 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.38.39
1955 69 SM60 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.40.03
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: MST.D-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1952 33  SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.11
1951 55 SM65 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.33.10
1943 60 SM75 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.34.39
1951 62 SM65 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.34.56
1953 70 SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.41.25
1948 71  SM70 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.48.49
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: JUN-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
2001 14 JF AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.32.43
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: SEN-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1987 1 SF AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.25.32
1987 2 SF A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.26.14
1999 3 PF AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.27.46
1989 5 SF A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.29.06
1985 6 SF AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.29.18
1986 8 SF A0010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA 00.30.24
1992 15 SF CA223 FIDAL LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL 00.33.03
1998 19 PF A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.35.26
1988 20 SF AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.35.59
GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR: MST.A-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1976 4 SF40 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.28.04
1978 7 SF40 AO0001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.29.30
1976 9 SF40 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.30.41
1976 10 SF40 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.30.59
1971 11  SF45 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.31.12
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6 41 MASSARIOL FRANCINE

7 23 ANDRIOLO VALENTINA

8 19 BOUC GENNY

9 88 BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA
10 75 DORIGATO NATHALIE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 90 BIDESE SABRINA

2 17 BOSONIN ENRICA

3 74 OLLIER EDMEA

4 94 GLAREY SIMONE

5 89 CARERE RITA

6 4 LUBOZ ILVA

7 45 CANAVESE CLAUDIA EMMA
8 37 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
9 9 GIGLIO VALENTINA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 137 CUGNACH LAURENT

2 131 PIVOT CRISTIAN GABRIELE
3 151 ANELLO ANDREA

4 142 COUTIER LAURENT

5 170 SEBASTIANI MATTEO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 132  MILANI FRANCESCA

2 148 ZOPPO RONZERO CLOE

3 156 GONTEL CAROL

4 139  MILANO FABIOLA

5 141  MARTIN NICOLE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 149 ZOPPO RONZERO ENEA

2 152 CRETIER MATHIEU

3 155 COLOSIMO OSCAR

4 162 OREILLER REMY

5 157 GONTEL CEDRIC

POS PETT ATLETA

1 133  MILANI MARTINA

2 136 FRUTAZ CLAIRE

3 134 TRENTIN MARTINA TULLIA
4 159 MARIOTTI CAVAGNET NAYELI
5 158 GONTIER EMILIE

6 145 GOYET KIRSTEN

7 168 BANARD EMMA MARIE

8 150 AGNESOD ANNIE

9 165 CARLIN NICOLE

10 146 CELESIA CLOE TERESA

11 161 DUCLAIR ISOLDE ADELAIDE
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1978
1982
1979
1977
1978

12
18
23
24
29

SF40
SF35
SF40
SF40
SF40

AO006
A0010
AO006
AO006
AO004

GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR:
ANNO ASS CAT

1969
1966
1964
1965
1966
1964
1967
1956
1969

13
16
17
21
22
25
26
27
28

SF50
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF50
SF55
SF50
SF60
SF50

COD

AO001
A0013
AO0006
AO006
AO006
A0013
AO006
AO0013
A0028

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

MST.B-F

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-M
ANNO ASS CAT

2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

1

g b W DN

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

COD

AO0004
AO0004
AO0013
AO006
AO0004

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-F

ANNO ASS CAT

2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

1

a b wN

EF10
EF10
EF10
EF10
EF10

COD

A0001
AO0002
AO006
AO013
AO0006

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-M
ANNO ASS CAT

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

1

a b wWwN

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

COD

AO0002
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-F
ANNO ASS CAT

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006

1
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RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

COD

AO0001
AO006
AO0006
AO0001
AO006
AO004
AO0006
AO0013
AO006
AO004
AO0003

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

00.31.22
00.35.06
00.36.35
00.36.35
00.47.19

RISULTATO
00.31.55
00.33.26
00.34.30
00.36.08
00.36.29
00.39.18
00.41.21
00.41.50
00.44.28

RISULTATO
00.04.57
00.04.59
00.05.08
00.05.12
00.05.29

RISULTATO
00.05.00
00.05.08
00.06.00
00.06.41
00.06.56

RISULTATO
00.05.12
00.05.20
00.05.44
00.06.20
00.06.38

RISULTATO
00.05.36
00.05.41
00.05.46
00.06.00
00.06.07
00.06.11
00.06.13
00.06.16
00.06.22
00.06.32

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.06.55

GARA CADETTI: CAD-M
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POS PETT
1 153
2 140
3 154
4 135
5 138
POS PETT
1 147
2 143
3 144
POS PETT
1 160
POS PETT
1 169
2 167
3 166

ATLETA

LOMBARD EFREM
DELLA SCHIAVA ITHAN
PEDROLINI LORENZO
FRUTAZ NICOLAS
CHABERGE DIDIER

ATLETA

ALLIOD ANNET
CARRARA MANUELA
VALLET CLIZIA

ATLETA
CERISE ANDRé

ATLETA
VICARI AXELLE
SEGOR LAURA
REALE SARA
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2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

1

a b W DN

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

COD

AO013
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006

iRunning

ANNO ASS CAT

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA CADETTI: CAD-F

ANNO ASS CAT

2004
2004
2004

1
2
3

CF
CF
CF

COD

AO0006
AO006
AO0028

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2002

1

AM

AO004

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-F

ANNO ASS CAT
AF
AF
AF

2003
2003
2003

1
2
3

COD

AO0006
AO0006
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.11.08
00.11.31
00.12.23
00.13.36
00.14.20

RISULTATO
00.12.45
00.13.15
00.13.48

RISULTATO
00.18.57

RISULTATO
00.16.48
00.18.11
00.22.03
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